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K-8 GASC Board of Directors Meeting

Date and Time

Tuesday April 30, 2024 at 12:00 PM EDT

Location

GASC Board Meeting
Tuesday, April 30 - 12:00 — 1:00pm
Time zone: America/New_York

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il Consent Agenda

A. Approve Minutes 03-27-24

K-8

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Yekaterina
Degtyareva

Liliya Kovalevich

Liliya Kovalevich

Time

12:00 PM

Tm

Tm

12:02 PM

2m

lof2



Purpose Presenter

Public Comments

A. Public Comments Discuss Liliya Kovalevich

Discussion

A. Nominated Board Candidates Discuss llya Soroka
Nominated Board candidates:

Andrey Ryzhkov
Oksana_Sleptsov

B. Appoint Board Election Committee Vote llya Soroka
The Board Election Committee recommendation: Nataliya Panasiuk, Liliya
Kovalevich, and llya Soroka.

C. Schedule Election Committee Meeting Discuss llya Soroka
After interviewing all nominated board members, suggestions to meet with Election
Committee by May 3rd.

D. Resolution Board Election Policy Vote llya Soroka

Resolution Board Election Policy drafted to allow the electronic voting to streamline
the process and run the electronic election.

Closing Items

A. Board Comments

B.

Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Time

12:04 PM

2m

12:06 PM

5m

5m

5m

2m

12:23 PM
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=13U5cZXjU1PgYTWz37lqSJNB6j3WgG9hf&usp=drive_copy
https://drive.google.com/open?id=14P3ptgMbYrEWHuXOamnssxkr1S9E4GD5&usp=drive_copy

