

Global Academy of South Carolina

K-8 GASC Board of Directors Meeting

K-8

Date and Time

Tuesday April 30, 2024 at 12:00 PM EDT

Location

GASC Board Meeting
Tuesday, April 30 · 12:00 – 1:00pm
Time zone: America/New_York

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
l.	Ор	ening Items			12:00 PM
	A.	Record Attendance		Yekaterina Degtyareva	1 m
	В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Liliya Kovalevich	1 m
II.	Co	Consent Agenda			12:02 PM
	A.	Approve Minutes 03-27-24	Approve Minutes	Liliya Kovalevich	2 m

			Purpose	Presenter	Time	
III.	Puk	olic Comments			12:04 PM	
	A.	Public Comments	Discuss	Liliya Kovalevich	2 m	
IV.	Discussion					
	A.	Nominated Board Candidates Nominated Board candidates: Andrey_Ryzhkov Oksana_Sleptsov	Discuss	Ilya Soroka	5 m	
	В.	Appoint Board Election Committee The Board Election Committee recommendation: Kovalevich, and Ilya Soroka.	Vote Ilya Soroka on: Nataliya Panasiuk, Liliya			
	C.	Schedule Election Committee Meeting Discuss Ilya Soroka After interviewing all nominated board members, suggestions to meet with Election Committee by May 3rd.				
	D.	Resolution Board Election Policy Vote Ilya Soroka 2 Resolution Board Election Policy drafted to allow the electronic voting to streamline the process and run the electronic election.				
V.	Clo	sing Items		12:23 PM		
	A.	Board Comments				
	В.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote			